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US/DS Notes
May 29 (8:00) June 3 (8:00) 15 GIWAXS(3) 65152 Strzalka ⃝ JS User Ops Readiness 65174 Narayanan ⃝ SN

GIXS 59193 W. Chen ⃝ ZJ
3D-pr optics(12) 63558 Jiang/Chu ⃝ ZJ

June 4 (8:00) June 10 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS(12) 61829 Tsai ⃝ JS High Speed XPCS 64534 Sheyfer ⃝ QZ
SVA GIWAXS(6) 59213 Albert ⃝ JS

June 11 (8:00) June 17 (8:00) 18 spin(9) 65154 Kim/Strzalk ⃝ JS Rubber under Strain 64627 Foster ⃝ SN
QCM test (3) Shull ⃝ QZ
open(6) ⃝

June 18 (8:00) June 24 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 62393 Cao ⃝ ED Lipid Membranes 61219 Sinha ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

June 25 (8:00) July 3 (8:00) 24 GIWAXS/stretchWAX 64439 Y.Chen(6) ⃝ JS NX School (6) 64696 Okasinski ⃝ ED
NX School (2) 64696 Okasinski ⃝ JS Ion Conductors (18) 62625 Steinrueck ⃝ SN
GIWAXS (2) 58734 A. Evans ⃝ JS
NX Schoool (3) 64696 Okasinski ⃝ JS
GIWAXS(6) 62133 Arges ⃝ QZ
GIWAXS(6) 61202 Paulsen ⃝ QZ

July 5 (8:00) July 15 (8:00) 30 WA-XPCS(9) staff Dufresne ⃝ ED Cartilege (12) 62982 Rinaldi ⃝ QZ/SN7.35/7.35
WA-XPCS(6) 61715 Walter ⃝ ED Protein Dynamics (18) 61118 Lurio ⃝ QZ 7.35/7.35
WA-XPCS(15) 62687 Rolle ⃝ ED 7.35/7.35

July 17 (8:00) July 22 (8:00) 15 62543 Mahadik ⃝ JS Synucleins 62977 K.Y. Lee ⃝ QZ/SN

GISAXS(9) 63086 Singh ⃝ JS
July 23 (8:00) July 29 (8:00) 18 3D pr optics II (9) staff Jiang/Chu ⃝ ZJ Conc. Colloids 64635 Donley ⃝ SN

GIWAXS(9) 59062 Zhu ⃝ QZ
July 30 (8:00) August 5 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS(6) 64623 Patel ⃝ JS High Speed XPCS 65189 Dufresne Rigaku ⃝ QZ

cryoGIWAXS(6) RA Rankin ⃝
GIWAXS(6) 55413 Fang ⃝ JS

August 6 (8:00) August 12 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 55414 Q. Li ⃝ ED CSSI 65173 Jiang ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝

August 13 (8:00) August 20 (23:59) 23 spin(6) staff Kim/Strzalk ⃝ JS Shear Thickening 64734 W. Chen (23) ⃝ SN
spin(6) 64052 Hoffman ⃝ JS
3D-pr optics III (6) staff Jiang/Chu ⃝ ZJ
GIWAXS(5) 59193 W. Chen ⃝ ZJ

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Qingteng Zhang, 630-252-6366 qzhang234@anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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